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201904240001
34980

04/24/2019
03:08:04

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180629000
233240

201905170001
69790

05/17/2019
03:11:49

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170816000
297110

201906200002
20550

06/20/2019
03:00:53

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160831000
315880

201910210003
87170

10/21/2019
02:04:57

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170314000
086280

201901150000
16700

01/15/2019
04:00:12

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170823000
306990

201910210003
87120

10/21/2019
01:51:14

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170913000
333290

201911250004
36870

11/25/2019
09:45:41

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180927000
344670

201909180003
43070

09/18/2019
01:42:01

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LAKE KELLY A 21 147 Instr
#:20170303000
074450

Lot#:97
Book:21
Pg:147
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE
PHASE 3


