										e= AMERIH	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201904240001 34980	04/24/2019 03:08:04	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180629000 233240	
201905170001 59790	05/17/2019 03:11:49	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170816000 297110	
201906200002 20550	06/20/2019 03:00:53	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160831000 315880	
201910210003 37170	10/21/2019 02:04:57	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170314000 086280	
201901150000 16700	01/15/2019 04:00:12	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170823000 306990	
201910210003 87120	10/21/2019 01:51:14	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170913000 333290	
201911250004 36870	11/25/2019 09:45:41	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180927000 344670	
01909180003 3070	09/18/2019 01:42:01	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LAKE KELLY A			21	147	074450	Lot#:97 Book:21 Pg:147 Sub:CAMBRI N RIDGE PHASE 3